31 Mart 2023 Cuma

4. Kosu Saat:21:08

Yaris Programi

ikramiye 1.)26.460 $

At Orijin(Baba -

ismi Yas Anne) Siklet
1.CERTAN (USA)  3yae TAPITURE - INPECCABLE LADY
2. MAXIMO (USA) 3yde BRETHREN - MYSTICBLUE
3PROVISION (USA)  3yae GOLDENCENTS - FRNCESA DEPAR
4READON(USA)  3yke F DS TEAFFR - GHANEL NVBER
5ENGLISH BOB
USA) 3yae KHOZAN - CATNANDU
6ELUSNEEMPRE 5\ . PIONEEROF THENLLE - CLASSY
(USA) Y GREY LASSY
7.NEHLEK (USA) 3yae MSHAWISH- DAMBAH
8ISLAND SWAGGER 5 . OSCAR PERFORVANCE - STRUT THE
(UsA) y CANARY

Sarth

2)8400$

Jokey

53,5
53,5
53,5
53,5
53,5
53,5
53,5

53,5

Sahip

JOSEL. ORTIZ

JUNIOR
ALVARADO

LUIS SAEZ

EDGARD J.
ZAYAS

LEONEL REYES

IRAD ORTIZ, JR.

JAVIER
CASTELLANO
JULIENR.
LEPAROUX

2. 6'LI GANYAN Bu kosudan baslar, 4. GIFTE Bu kosudan baslar, GANYAN, iKiLi, SIRALI iKiLi

Antrenor

LARRY TODD
RACING, L

ARINDEL

GATSAS STABLES,

R.A

ROBERT J. BARON

DANIEL PITA

PRORACING
STABLE, LL
BULL AND BEAR
RACING

WERNER, WILLIAM

K,

kg,

1670 TAPETA
34200
Son 6
St HP Y

JACK SISTERSON 1 64
JUAN ALVARADO 2 62
GEORGE WEAVER 3 74
DALE L. ROMANS 4 64
DANIEL PITA 5 50
JOSE FRANCISCO 6 68
D'ANGELO

WILLIAMTHARRENOS 7 61
BRIAN A LYNCH 8 58

4)2940%

Gulfstream Park ABD Hipdromu

Kes s20 M Gy AGF  idm

02-37

317687

22281-
5

73869-
1

1-76

0312

1-5671

6041

14

111

7

63

15

9

35

92

0

0

0.32(7) False

12,65 319(6) False
335 18.85(2) False
730 12.33(3) False
10,55 3.38(5) False
140 5361(1) False
760 802(4) False

0.31(8) False



